List of Mediators - Parent Adolescent
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Karen Anderson Email: karenandersonspeaks@gmail.com 01071029 n N/A [] []
7923 Noland Road PH#: (913)327-9013

Lenexa, KS 66215

Zinaia Armstead Email: zinaiaarmstead@gmail.com 03 ] [] []

1124 SW Woodward Ave
Topeka, KS 66608

Ronnie Beach
PO Box 3930
Olathe, KS 66063

Charla Beall
P.O. Box 3532
Olathe, KS 66063-3532

Carly Boothe
130 N Cherry, FI 3
Olathe, KS 66061

Kathryn Carter
PO Box 262
Lawrence, KS 66044

Jennifer Chappell Deckert
PO Box 528
North Newton, KS 67117

Jamie Dickson
8223 Humboldt Creek Rd
Dwight, KS 66849

Kathy Dunn
1498 Manchester St
McPherson, KS 67460

William (Bill)William Ebert
PO Box 4263
Topeka, KS 66614

PH#: (785)580-6906

Email: ronniebeach2@gmail.com
PH#: (913)403-6000

Email: cvbe2000@aol.com
PH#: (816)659-4786

Email: carly@boothewalsh.com
PH#: (913)890-4790
Fax#: (913)890-4794

Email: carter.kathryn@gmail.com
PH#: (785)614-1931

Email: jchappelldeckert@gmail.com
PH#: (316)833-3005

Email: jdickson379@hotmail.com
PH#: (785)275-1496

Email: kathy@ovmks.org
PH#: (620)755-4331

Email: wfepa@ebertlaw.com
PH#: (785)272-1600
Fax#: (785)272-1694

Expertise: Victim/Offender

01020304050607080910111213141516 ] $150.00 [] []
171819 20212223 24 2526 27 28 29 30 31

10 N/A L] L]

Expertise: Domestic Conciliation, Parenting Coordination, Case Management, Mentor

0103 06 07 08 10 $300.00 []

28 N/A [] []

Expertise: Parent Adolescent

09 ] NA [ []
02082128 ] $40.00 [ []
09 ] $10.00 [ [
02 0304 07 $280.00 ] []
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Jeanne Erikson Email: erikson@halcyonist.com 131830 ] N/A
200 W Douglas #555 PH#: (316)776-2317
Wichita, KS 67202 Fax#: (316)269-2448 Expertise: Real Estate Disputes
Leslie Frye Email: leslie.a.b.frye@gmail.com 092728 n N/A [] []
505 Charles PH#: (620)755-3940
McPherson, KS 67460
Caleb Hensley Email: Caleb.hensley@kscourts.org 29 ] N/A []
Wyandotte County Court Services PH#: (913)573-2833
710 North 7th, 1st Floor, Domestic Court Services
Kansas City, KS 66101 Fax#: (913)573-2870
Teresa Howell Email: mediator.tkh@cox.net 091318 ] N/A [] []
1702 N Illinois PH#: (316)712-8557
Wichita, KS 67203
Jerrold Jost Email: jerrytjost@gmail.com 0102 03 04 0506 07 08 10 21 29 ] $125.00 L] L]
217 North Fifth Street PH#: (785)766-0428
Lawrence, KS 66044
Timothy Kampsen Email: kampen293@aol.com 01020304 0507 1022 29 ] $60.00 L] L]
206 S Masche PH#: (785)221-0291
PO Box 476
Silver Lake, KS 66539
Nancy Kelley Email: nsuzankelley@gmail.com 01030710 n N/A []
2136 New Hampshire Street PH#: (785)231-4467
Lawrence, KS 66046
Nancy Krier-Finley Email: nancy.finley@kscourts.org 111431 N/A []
102 W Seventh Suite A PH#: (620)251-5090
Coffeyville, KS 67337 Fax#: (620)251-3507
John Lambert 11 Email: jplseven7@gmail.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 N/A []
. 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
520 Junith St PH#: (573)517-2400
Wichita, KS 67212 Expertise: Business, Aviation, Agriculture, Consulting
Erna Loomis Email: erna.loomis@ks.gov 1029 $250.00 [] []
7308 W 65th St PH#: (913)636-2779

Overland Park, KS 66202

Fax#: (913)782-0108
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Joy Marlin Email: marlinj@klsinc.org 13181930 ] N/A []
Midland Mediation & Settlement Services PH#: (316)665-0585
200 W Douglas, Ste. 600
Wichita, KS 67202
David Mathis Email: david.mathis@live.com 03070809 10182829 ] $90.00 []
418 Gertie Court PH#: (620)877-7521
Lawrence, KS 66049
Elizabeth Mayfield Email: elizabeth@keepitfriendly.com 010406071029 ] N/A []
PO Box 4556 PH#: (913)825-7400
Overland Park, KS 66204 Expertise: Parenting Coordinator, Mentor
Kathleen McCarther Email: kdmccarther@gmail.com 1029 ] N/A L] L]
6415 Wyoming St PH#: (816)678-4082
Kansas City, MO 64113 Expertise: Parenting Coordination
Dennis McHugh Email: dmmediation@cox.net 0508091318 1927 30 u $15.00 []
10811 West 35th St S PH#: (316)262-7602
Wichita, KS 67215
Deborah Medlock Email: dmedlock@disputerc.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 N/A []

430 E Santa Fe Suite 200
Olathe, KS 66061

Taurence Minikwy
220 SW 33rd St B101
Topeka, KS 66611

Regina Platt
2112 SE 12th
Topeka, KS 66607

Tonya Ricklefs
PO Box 8725
Topeka, KS 66608

James Schroeder
2019 S 47th Terrace
Kansas City, KS 66108

PH#: (913)490-3689

Email: t.minikwy@gmail.com
PH#: (785)878-4319
Fax#: (785)338-8907

Email: plattregina@gmail.com
PH#: (785)383-8930

Email: ricklefstonya@gmail.com
PH#: (785)789-2544

Email: jschroeder@wycokck.org
PH#: (951)237-2173

1718192021 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Expertise: Mentor, Parenting Coordination, Domestic Conciliation, Juvenile Dependency

03

0307082129

]

01020304050607080910111213141516 ]

1718192021 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

01021029

[] []

[] []

$50.00 [ ]
NA [ [
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Diane Sherwood Email: diane@peaceandforgiveness.com  09131821272830 $270.00 []
PO Box 12066 PH#: (316)267-3223
Wichita, KS 67277-2066 Fax#: (316)927-3577
Angela Smith Email: angie.smith@opkansas.org 0103071029 N/A [] []
8500 Santa Fe Drive PH#: (913)895-6130
Overland Park, KS 66212 Expertise: Domestic Conciliation, Parenting Coordination
Rose Splichal Email: splichalr@gmail.com 1228 ] N/A [] []
2016 King Rd PH#: (785)955-0077
Munden, KS 66959
Shakila Stewart Email: shakilastewart@yahoo.com 011029 n N/A [] L]
10537 Nogard Ave PH#: (913)645-5676
Kansas City, KS 66109
Laura Walters Email: 2laurawalters@gmail.com 1029 n N/A L] U]
8825 Allman Rd PH#: (913)620-4411
Lenexa, KS 66219
Ashley Wiechman Email: ashley@wiechmanlaw.com 1318 $300.00 L] L]
727 N Waco Ave PH#: (316)267-6259
#278
Wichita, KS 67203 Fax#: (316)927-2069
James Wilson Email: jww1214@gmail.com 1318192730 N/A
332 N Jackson Heights Ct PH#: (316)733-5537
Wichita, KS 67206

. . Email: nicole.mediation@hotmail.com 0102030405060708091011121314 1516 N/A [] []
Nicole Wise 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

PH#: (785)203-0038

Manhattan, KS 66502 Expertise: Parenting Plans
Laurel Woodward-Breckbill Email: laurelbreckward@gmail.com 09 12 O NA [ O
521 E 1st St PH#: (316)350-0486
Newton, KS 67114
Kirsten Zerger Email: kirsten.zerger@outlook.com 08 09 13 18 20 27 28 u N/A [ []

1766 Chisholm Road
McPherson, KS 67460

PH#: (620)345-3275
Fax#: (620)345-2897
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Ann Zimmerman
316 N Santa Fe
PO Box 2573
Salina, KS 67402

Email: ann@ezlm.com
PH#: (785)309-0390

Fax#: (785)309-1993

080912202128

$100.00 [} [

As of 4/22/2024
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